
Offene Berliner Meisterschaft A-B-C-Jug. (GR)

Berlin-Hellersdorf, 12.01.2019

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Benny Maaß SAV Torgelow
0:36

02
0:26

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3.

2 Niklas Kupferstein TuS Hellersdorf 88
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 9:1

53
 2  10  2  0  13 1.

3 Olaf Jurkiewicz SC Berolina 03 Berlin Fr
SS 4:0

51
2:53

02
 1  5  1  0  5 2.
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